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Product Numbers & Ordering Information

Product Numbers Details

011798-1494 1494 NORTH LOGO 24 WH
1494 NORTH LOGO 24 WH

011810-3456 36U PL REFINERY BURN KIT
36U PL REFINERY BURN KIT
012100-2958A 2958A SMALL BULK KIT (#25)

2958A SMALL BULK KIT (#25)

012101-2636 2636 MEDIUM BULK KIT AIR PROD
2636 MEDIUM BULK KIT AIR PROD

013084-0007L 24 UN FIRST AID KIT W/NORTH LO
24 UN FIRST AID KIT W/NORTH LO

013101-0005L 0005L 10U STL ATMOS ENERGY W/N
0005L 10U STL ATMOS ENERGY WIN

013105-0007L 24U STL NORTH KIT
24U STLNORTHKIT
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019705-4505

019710-4510F

019715-4515F

019721-4517F

019759-0035L

019760-0036L

021070X

045015

049055

051417-2395

051418-2396

051419-3462

052464-0000

FIRST AID KITS
50P STL NORTH BULK KIT, FISHER

50P STL NORTH BULK KIT, FISHER

16U PL NORTH KIT, FISHER
16U PL NORTH KIT, FISHER

36U STL NORTH KIT, FISHER
36U STL NORTH KIT, FISHER

150P CABINET NORTH, FISHER
150P CABINET NORTH, FISHER

FAK, VEHICLE, 3 PERSON
FAK, VEHICLE, 3 PERSON

FAK, VEHICLE, 6 PERSON
FAK, VEHICLE, 6 PERSON

SPLINTER KIT
SPLINTERKIT

POTASSIUM IODIDE TABLETS
POTASSIUM IODIDE TABLETS

SMALL SOFT BURN KIT WATERJEL
SMALL SOFT BURN KIT WATERJEL

2395 NORTH DELUX STEEL FA STAT
2395 NORTH DELUX STEEL FA STAT

2396 NORTH LOGO LRG STEEL FA' S
2396 NORTH LOGO LRG STEEL FA'S

3462 NORTH MEDIUM FIRST AID C
3462 NORTH MEDIUM FIRST AID C

10 WH EMPTY KIT NO SCREEN
10 WH EMPTY KIT NO SCREEN
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052464-1724

052564-0000

052564-1725

052764-2527

052864-1726

052864-4367

123910

123980

130000

145225

148805

148815

148820

FIRST AID KITS
1724-NORTH LOGO 10U WH KIT

1724-NORTH LOGO 10U WH KIT

0000 16 WH EMPTY KIT NO SCREEN
0000 16 WH EMPTY KIT NO SCREEN

1725-NORTH LOGO 16U WH KIT
1725-NORTH LOGO 16U WH KIT

2527-NORTH LOGO 24U WH KIT
2527-NORTH LOGO 24U WH KIT

1726-NORTH 36U WH EMPTY
1726-NORTH 36U WH EMPTY

4367 36 UNIT EMPTY NORFOLK KIT
4367 36 UNIT EMPTY NORFOLK KIT

SNAKE BITEKIT, 1 EA
SNAKE BITEKIT, 1 EA

UNI-KIT (POCKET) COMPLETE
UNI-KIT (POCKET) COMPLETE

MINI BEE STING KIT
MINI BEE STING KIT

DELUXE TRAUMA KIT
DELUXE TRAUMAKIT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL FANNY PACK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL FANNY PACK

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS KIT
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS KIT

MAJOR TRAUMA KIT
MAJOR TRAUMA KIT
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148820RF

148825

148835

149925

340001F

340001FP

340002F

340025F

340025FB

340025FC

340025FW

340025PFC

340050F

FIRST AID KITS
MAJOR TRAUMA KIT REFILL

MAJOR TRAUMAKIT REFILL

DELUXE EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
DELUXE EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

SURVIVAL PACK FANNY PACK
SURVIVAL PACK FANNY PACK

ONE PERSON SURVIVAL KIT
ONE PERSON SURVIVAL KIT

AUTO/TRK PLAS GASKET FAK LOGO
AUTO/TRK PLAS GASKET FAK LOGO

S0003 AUTO/TRK PLAS GASKET FAK
S0003 AUTO/TRK PLAS GASKET FAK

AUTO/TRK PLASTIC "FIRST AID"
AUTO/TRK PLASTIC "FIRST AID"

# 25 STANDARD FILL AND LOGO
# 25 STANDARD FILL AND LOGO

S0005 #25 STANDARD W/BBK FILL/
S0005 #25 STANDARD W/BBK FILL/

#25 STANDARD W/CPR FILL/LOGO
#25 STANDARD W/CPR FILL/LOGO

# 25 STANDARD FILL AND LOGO W
# 25 STANDARD FILL AND LOGO W

#25 PLAS WET PROOF W/CPR/LOGO
#25 PLAS WET PROOF W/CPR/LOGO

# 50 STANDARD FIRST AID LOGO
# 50 STANDARD FIRST AID LOGO
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34025EB

34025EF

340410F

340410FP

340420F

340420FP

340460F

340460FP

34070EF

340808

340909

341010

34110F

FIRST AID KITS
# 25 EMPTY NO LOGO BLANK

#25 EMPTY NO LOGO BLANK

S0005 #25 EMPTY FAK LOGO
S0005 #25 EMPTY FAK LOGO

TRK KIT STEEL WP FAK LOGO SM
TRKKIT STEEL WP FAK LOGO SM

TRK KIT STL WP FAK LOGO W/PUMP
TRKKIT STL WP FAK LOGO W/PUMP

TRK/AUTO STEEL WP FILL&LOGO
TRK/AUTO STEEL WP FILL&LOGO

TRK/AUTO STL MED WP FAK W/PUMP
TRK/AUTO STL MED WP FAK W/PUMP

TRUCK KIT DELUXE FAK LOGO
TRUCK KIT DELUXE FAK LOGO

S0005 TRUCK KIT DELUXE WP FAK
S0005 TRUCK KIT DELUXE WP FAK

S0005 MOD 70 MT FAK LOGO
S0005 MOD 70 MT FAK LOGO

FIRST AID WALLET W/LOGO RED
FIRST AID WALLET W/LOGO RED

FIRST AID SAFE PACK RED BAG
FIRST AID SAFE PACK RED BAG

PERSONAL FIRST AID PK RED BG
PERSONAL FIRST AID PK RED BG

AUTO/TRK STEEL FIRST AID LOGO
AUTO/TRK STEEL FIRST AID LOGO
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34116F

34116FP

34120F

34120FP

34140EF

34140FBP

34140FP

34140LFB

34140LFC

34140LFCP

34140LFP

34140LFS

34140LFSP

FIRST AID KITS
116 SMALL INDUSTRIAL FAK LOGO

116 SMALL INDUSTRIAL FAK LOGO

116 SMALL INDUSTRIAL FAKW/PUMP
116 SMALL INDUSTRIAL FAKW/PUMP

120 MEDIUM IND. FAK LOGO
120 MEDIUM IND. FAK LOGO

120 MEDIUM IND.FAK LOGO/W/PUMP
120 MEDIUM IND.FAK LOGO/MW/PUMP

S0006 KIT EMPTY FAK LOGO 140
S0006 KIT EMPTY FAK LOGO 140

S0006 2 SHELF IND. W-BBK/FAK &
S0006 2 SHELF IND. W-BBK/FAK &

2 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP
2 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP

2 SHELF IND W/LINER & BBK/FAK
2 SHELF IND W/LINER & BBK/FAK

2 SHELF IND W/LINER & CPR/FAK
2 SHELF IND W/LINER & CPR/FAK

2 SHELF IND W/LNR & CPR/PUMP
2 SHELF IND W/LNR & CPR/PUMP

2 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK/W/PUMP
2 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK/W/PUMP

2-SHELF FOOD SERVICE KIT/LOGO
2-SHELF FOOD SERVICE KIT/LOGO

S0006 2-SHLF FOOD SERV KIT/LOG
S0006 2-SHLF FOOD SERV KIT/LOG
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34140RF

3414ELB

3414ELF

34180EF

34180FP

34180LB

34180LFB

34180LFC

34180LFCP

34180LFP

34180RF

34180RFP

3418ELF

FIRST AID KITS
REFILL FOR 34-140 KIT

REFILL FOR 34-140 KIT

140 EMPTY W/LINER BLANK
140 EMPTY WI/LINER BLANK

140 EMPTY WI/LINER FAK LOGO
140 EMPTY WI/LINER FAK LOGO

S0006 EMPTY FAK LOGO 180
S0006 EMPTY FAK LOGO 180

3 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP
3 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP

3 SHELF IND W/LINER NO LOGO
3 SHELF IND W/LINER NO LOGO

3 SHELF IND W/LINR & BBK/LOGO
3 SHELF IND W/LINR & BBK/LOGO

3 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/LOGO
3 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/LOGO

3 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/PUMP
3 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/PUMP

3 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK W/PUMP
3 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK W/PUMP

REFILL FOR 34-180 KIT
REFILL FOR 34-180 KIT

REFILL FOR 34-180 KIT W/PUMP
REFILL FOR 34-180 KIT W/PUMP

180 EMPTY WI/LINER FAK LOGO
180 EMPTY WI/LINER FAK LOGO
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3425EF

3425EFC

3425PFG

3425RFZP

3425S

342F

34300EB

343F

34400EF

34400FBP

34400FCP

34400FP

34400LFB

FIRST AID KITS
# 25 ECONO STEEL FAK LOGO

# 25 ECONO STEEL FAK LOGO

#25 ECONOMY W/CPR FILL/LOGO
#25 ECONOMY W/CPR FILL/LOGO

# 25 PLAS WET PROOF FAK LOGO
# 25 PLAS WET PROOF FAK LOGO

REFILL FOR #25
REFILL FOR #25

STANDARD # 25 IN FANNY PACK
STANDARD # 25 IN FANNY PACK

S0008 2 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABIN
S0008 2 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABIN

F A CABINET W/GLASS DR&LOCK
F A CABINET W/GLASS DR&LOCK

3 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET
3 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET

S0006 400 EMPTY KIT FAK LOGO
S0006 400 EMPTY KIT FAK LOGO

4 SHELF IND.W-BBK/FAK & PUMP
4 SHELF IND.W-BBK/FAK & PUMP

4 SHELF IND.W-CPR/FAK & PUMP
4 SHELF IND.W-CPR/FAK & PUMP

4 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP
4 SHELF INDUSTRIAL FAK W/PUMP

4 SHELF IND W/LINR & BBK/LOGO
4 SHELF IND W/LINR & BBK/LOGO
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34400LFC

34400LFCP

34400LFNP

34400LFP

34400RF

34400RFP

3440ELB

3440ELF

34420RF

344F

3450EF

3450EFC

34550P

FIRST AID KITS
4 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/FAK

4 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/FAK

4 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/PUMP
4 SHELF IND WI/LINR & CPR/PUMP

4 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK NO TAB
4 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK NO TAB

4 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK W/PUMP
4 SHELF IND W/LINER FAK W/PUMP

REFILL FOR 34-400 KIT
REFILL FOR 34-400 KIT

REFILL FOR 34-400 KIT W/PUMP
REFILL FOR 34-400 KIT W/PUMP

400 EMPTY W/LINER BLANK
400 EMPTY W/LINER BLANK

400 EMPTY W/LINER FAK LOGO
400 EMPTY W/LINER FAK LOGO

REFILL FOR 34-0420 TRUCK KIT
REFILL FOR 34-0420 TRUCK KIT

4 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET
4 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET

#50 ECONO FILL & LOGO
#50 ECONO FILL & LOGO

#50 ECONO W/CPR FILL/LOGO
#50 ECONO W/CPR FILL/ILOGO

F A KIT POCKET SIZE
F AKIT POCKET SIZE
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34575H

345F

34600EF

34600ELF

34600FC

34600FP

34600H

34600RF

34601RF

346100

346200

346200RF

34650H

FIRST AID KITS
HANDY KIT JUNIOR

HANDY KIT JUNIOR

5 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET
5 SHELF INDUSTRIAL CABINET

S0006 600 MT FIRST AID LOGO
S0006 600 MT FIRST AID LOGO

600 EMPTY W/LINER FAK LOGO
600 EMPTY W/LINER FAK LOGO

5 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/PUMP
5 SHELF IND W/LINR & CPR/PUMP

600 X LG INDUST PUMP FAK LOGO
600 X LG INDUST PUMP FAK LOGO

F A KIT PLASTIC HANDY
F AKIT PLASTIC HANDY

REFILL FOR XLG INDUSTRIAL 600
REFILL FOR XLG INDUSTRIAL 600

REFILL FOR XLG INDUSTRIAL 601
REFILL FOR XLG INDUSTRIAL 601

EMERG. MEDICAL KIT #1 SWIFT
EMERG. MEDICAL KIT #1 SWIFT

EMERG. MEDICAL KIT #2 SWIFT
EMERG. MEDICAL KIT #2 SWIFT

EMERG. MEDICAL KIT 2 REFILL
EMERG. MEDICAL KIT 2 REFILL

F A KIT PLASTIC HANDY #2
F AKIT PLASTIC HANDY #2
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348888

349000

34B10F

34P25A

34P25EF

34P25EFC

34P50EF

34P50EFC

34PB10F

34SPORT

347200

34TRAM1

3524EF

FIRST AID KITS
EMPTY BAG RED 8X8X6

EMPTY BAG RED 8X8X6

FANNY PACK RED FAK LOGO EMPTY
FANNY PACK RED FAK LOGO EMPTY

#10 STANDARD FAK LOGO
# 10 STANDARD FAK LOGO

# 25 ANSI FILL/FAK PLASTIC
# 25 ANSI FILL/FAK PLASTIC

# 25 ECONO PLASTIC FAK LOGO
# 25 ECONO PLASTIC FAK LOGO

#25 ECONO PLASTIC W-CPR/LOGO
#25 ECONO PLASTIC W-CPR/LOGO

#50 ECONO FILL & LOGO PLASTIC
#50 ECONO FILL & LOGO PLASTIC

#50 ECONO PLAS W-CPR/LOGO
#50 ECONO PLAS W-CPR/LOGO

#10 STANDARD FAK LOGO PLASTIC
# 10 STANDARD FAK LOGO PLASTIC

F A KIT ATHLETIC FILL
FAKIT ATHLETIC FILL

TRAUMA KIT IN DIVIDER BAG
TRAUMAKIT IN DIVIDER BAG

FIRST AID KIT TRAUMA #1
FIRST AID KIT TRAUMA #1

S0004 24 UN STEEL MT FAK LOGO
S0004 24 UN STEEL MT FAK LOGO

Page 11 of 13
© Honeywell International Inc.



5804116

5804118

5804120

5804150

5804288

5804330

65025001900

65025011900

65025041900

68042HAG

68WP2

68WP2-01

68WP3-01

FIRST AID KITS
ADVENTURE PACK 65 PC KIT

ADVENTURE PACK 65 PCKIT

MOUNTAIN PACK 88 PC KIT
MOUNTAIN PACK 88 PC KIT

WILDERNESS PACK 110 PC KIT
WILDERNESS PACK 110 PC KIT

BASE CAMP FIRST AID 171 PC KIT
BASE CAMP FIRST AID 171 PCKIT

ROAD ADVENTURER AAA KIT
ROAD ADVENTURER AAA KIT

ROAD KIT AAA 42 PC
ROAD KIT AAA 42 PC

METAL CASE FIRST AID
METAL CASE FIRST AID

METAL CASE FIRST AID KIT
METAL CASE FIRST AID KIT

PLASTIC CASE FIRST AID KIT
PLASTIC CASE FIRST AID KIT

TRK/AUTO STEEL WP FILL FAK
TRK/AUTO STEEL WP FILL FAK

WATERPROOF FAK, MD, YEL
WATERPROOF FAK, MD, YEL

WATERPROOF FAK, MD, YEL
WATERPROOF FAK, MD, YEL

WATERPROOF FAK, LG, YEL
WATERPROOF FAK, LG, YEL
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FIRST AID KITS

SF00000474 S0905 SSI LOGO STD 3SH IND 180
S0905 SSI LOGO STD 3SH IND 180

SF00002332 S0004 24U MT STORE KIT FILL
S0004 24U MT STORE KIT FILL

SF00002426 4995 36 WH CNTRCTR W/NATIONAL
4995 36 WH CNTRCTR W/NATIONAL

SF00002620 5034 36 UN PL NORFOLK
5034 36 UN PL NORFOLK

Overview

Recommended Industries/Use

Agriculture e Chemical e Construction e Fire Protection e Food Services e Forestry
Government e Law Enforcement e Manufacturing e Medical e Military e Mining

Municipal Services e Oiland Gas e Pharmaceutical e Steeland Metals e Transportation e Utilities
Welding e Nuclear e Wind Energy
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